
CLEVELAND AIRPORT SYSTEM 
DEPARTMENT OF PORT CONTROL 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 
WEBEX MEETING:  Environmental Analytical & Regulatory Services 
        
 
DATE:         November 3, 2023  10:00 a.m.  
 

 
NAME  

(Please Print) 

 
COMPANY 

 TELE. # 

 
EMAIL ADDRESS  

(Please Print) 
Ron Gribik CWM Environmental 

Cleveland 
 Ron.gribik@metirigroup.com 

Sheila Rayman EnviroScience 800-940-4025 srayman@enviroscienceinc.com 

Sarah Wood EHS Consulting Services 330-689-9164 sarah@ehsconsultingservices.com 

Dan Brown Partners 800-763-1363 dbrown@partnersenv.com 

Kyle Lawrence EnviroScience 800-940-4025 klawrence@enviroscienceinc.com 

Kellie Rotunno R2O Consulting  rotunnokc@r2oconsulting.com 

Alex Sanders R2O Consulting  sandersa@r2oconsulting.com 

Eric Brown Mannik Smith Group 216-215-2815 EBrown@manniksmithgroup.com 

Wendy Yanni ATLAS 440-838-7177 Wendy.Yanni@oneatlas.com 
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